
E-mail: registrar@csjmu.ac.in 
registrarcsjmuknp@gmail.com 

pud 2024 nasc20 

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR 

Classes Commence From 

Chhatrapati shahu Ji Maharaj University Campus, Kanpur 
Even Semester Calendar (Revised) 

2023-24 

First Mid Semester Examination* 

Technical Festival 

Holi Break 

Second Mid Semester Examination* 

Last Day of Classes 

End Semester Examination 

Last Day to Show Copies to the 
Students 

Result Declaration 

(Formerly KnoWn as Kanpur University Kanpur-208024) 

January, 2024 

February, 2024 
March, 2024 

April, 2024 

May, 2024 

Total 

gth January 2024 

13th-1 5th February 2024 (Tuesday to Thursday) 

19th � 21t March 2024 (Tuesday to Thursday) 

*Days for the Mid-Semester Examination may be increased for departments with larger number of courses. 

28th February-2nd March 2024 (Wednesday to Saturday) 

24th March - 26th March 2024 (Sunday to Tuesday) 

1" May (Wednesday) 

2nd May - 15th May 2023 (Thursday to Wednesday) 

25th May 2024 (Saturday) 

30th May 2024 

:0512-2246609 
R:0512-2246602 

Total Number of Teaching Days 

19 

22 

18 

24 

1 

84 

A+ 
NAAC 

RÈGISTRAR 
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